JUN/22/2021/TUE 08:09 AM

2.001/008

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fix audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H21000240449 3))).



Note: DO NOT his the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:	Division of Com	rpe	orations	
	fax Humber	;	(850) 617-6383	
Trom:	*			
	Account Name	:	INCORP SERVICES	INC
	Account Number	;	120120000007	
	Phone	;	(702)866-2500	
	Pax Number	:	(702)866-2689	

Resubmission of previously rejected document. 6 pages total in fax, including rejection letter and this cover sheet

	annual report mails	for this business entity to ngs. Enter only one erail add nagedreports@inco	ress please.**	2021 J
	-	STATE/CORRECT OR M/M RIDGE & TROWBRIDGE, L		FILED
CEIVED 22 PH 3:51	Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count Estimated Charge		0 0 04 \$25.00	AHIO: 37
2021 JUN 2	Electronic Filing Menu	Corporate Filing Menu	Help	

1/4

8/21/2021 10:44:32 AM PAGE 1/001 Fax Server



June 21, 2021

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

TROWBRIDGE & TROWBRIDGE, LLC 1945 OLD GALLOWS RD STE 450 VIENNA, VA 22182

SUBJECT: TROWBRIDGE & TROWBRIDGE, LLC REF: M14000000332

Due to transmission problems, your faxed document or coversheet is illegible or incomplete. Please refax the document and cover sheet to this office for processing.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6939.

Agnes Lunt Regulatory Specialist III FAX Aud. #: H21000240449 Letter Number: 321A00013928

H21000240449 3

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Trowbridge & Trowbridge, LLC

Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed application, certificate and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Erin Regan

Name of Person

InCorp Services, Inc.

Firm/Company

3773 Howard Hughes Pkwy; Suite 500S

Address

Las Vegas, NV 89169-6014

City/State and Zip Code

managedreports@incorp.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Erin Regan for InC	Corp Services, Inc.	at (800) 24	46-2677
Nat	ne of Person		aytime Telephone Number
<u>Mailing Address:</u> Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303	
Enclosed is ES25 Filing Fee	s a check for the following 530 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	amount: S55 Filing Fee a Certified Copy	& ☐ \$60 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

CR2E055 (9/15)

H21000240449 3

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO FILE AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

SECTION I (1-4 must be completed)

1. Name of limited liability Company as it appears on the records of the Florida Department of

State: Trowbridge & Trowbridge, LLC			
Enter new principal office address, if applicable			
(<u>Principal office address</u> <u>MUST BE A STRBET ADDRESS</u>)			
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (<u>Mailing address</u> <u>MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX</u>)			
2. The Florida document number of this limited	Hability company is: M14000000332	_	
3. Jurisdiction of its organization:	MD		
4. Date authorized to do business in Florida:	01/17/2014		
SECTION II (5-9 complete only the applicab			
5. New name of the limited liability company: (m	Intellibridge, LLC nust contain "Limited Liability Company, " "L.L.C.,"	or "ILC.")	
(If name unavailable, enter alternate name adop copy of the written consent of the managers or must contain "Limited Liability Company," "L.	ted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida managing members adopting the alternate name. The L.C." or "LLC.")	and attach a alternate name	
6. If amonding the registered agent and/or regist registered agent and/or the new registered office	tered officer address on our records, enter the name of address here;	Che new 2021 JU	
Name of New Registered Agent;			
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida Street Address	$\overline{\mathcal{O}}^{\mathbb{Z}}, \mathbb{N}$	ILED
-	, Florida City Zi	AH 10: 37	•
the provisions of all statutes relative to the prop	igent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree per and complete performance of my duties, and I am gistered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. O ige in the registered office address, I hereby confirm	e to comply with familiar with)r, if this	

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

.

7. If the amendment changes the jurisdiction of organization, indicate new jurisdiction:

8. If the amendment changes person, title or capacity in accordance with 605.0902 (1)(e), indicate that change:

Title/ Capacity	Name	Address	Type of Action
			CRemove
			🗆 Add
			ERemove
<u> </u>			🖾 Add
	•		🗆 Remove
			🗆 Add
			CRemove
aforemention	a certificate, if required: no more than 90 da ned amendmont(s), duly authenticated by the under the law of which this parity is organiz where the law of which this parity is organiz Signature of the	ys old, evidencing the e official having custody of record	Remove
	Cass Panciocco		- -
	Typed or printe	d name of signee	H21000240449 3

Filling Fee: \$25.00

FAX No.

P. 006/005 H21000240449 3

